Turrita Nuoto
Kidsliga - 1° parte

6850, Mendrisio (SUI) 23/11/2024

Liste di controllo selezionate per nome

Turrita Nuoto

Vasca corta (25m)

TURR/RSI/ SUI

44386

36884

47240

47238

44121

47237

47235

43108

45925

Bompadre Logan

Ciriello Lorenzo

Duric Adam Marko Andrea

Gemperle Nina

Gianossi Letizia

Haug William

Jankovic Simone

Monighetti Leila

Pavlinovic Maria

Turrita Nuoto misto 1

Turrita Nuoto misto 2
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25 Dorso Kick
50 Dorso

25 Dorso Kick
50 Rana

25 Dorso Kick
50 Dorso

25 Dorso Kick
50 Rana

25 Dorso Kick
50 Dorso

25 Dorso Kick
25 Dorso

25 Dorso Kick
50 Dorso

25 Dorso Kick
50 Rana

25 Dorso Kick
50 Dorso

4 x 25 Stile Libero

4 x 25 Stile Libero

37.54S
1:07.20 S

38.83S
51.67S

43.28 S
NT

NT
1:10.05S

39.87S
NT

NT
NT

35.44 S
52.53S

55.38 S

2449 S
49.95S

NT
NT

NT
NT

15

17

15

18

16

13

15

18

16

50 Stile Libero

100 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero

100 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero

25 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero

100 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero

0-10

0-10

1:00.79 S

1:45.36 S

1:02.86 S

NT

43.70 S

1:44.83S

42.11S

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT



